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ГАБАРИТЫАРТИКУЛ CRIСВЕТОВОЙ
ПОТОК

МОЩНОСТЬ ЦВЕТОВАЯ
ТЕМПЕРАТУРА

ЦВЕТ

3016/AL

3016/DL

3050/AL

3050/DL

>80

>80

>80

>80

белый/хром

белый/хром

белый

белый

12Вт

12Вт

30Вт

30Вт

1300Лм

1300Лм

3350Лм

3350Лм

200х200     50 мм

220х220     50 мм

330х330      55мм

330х330      55мм

4000K   

4000K   

4000K   

4000K   


